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Women / 3N / 3N GROUP1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eliza Allen115
AcroFit

9.300 8.600 8.8008.900 35.600
3 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Ava Rupp113
AcroFit

9.400 7.900 9.1008.600 35.000
2 3 2 1 2 

2 

Jayde Montalvo280
Horizon

9.550 7.400 8.8008.500 34.250
1 7 3 2T 3 

3 

Ronylah Parker119
AcroFit

9.000 8.200 8.4508.400 34.050
4 2 4 5T 4 

4 

Brielle Manibusan117
AcroFit

8.800 7.500 8.4508.000 32.750
6 5T 7 5T 5 

5 

Cayden Stolarski114
AcroFit

8.300 7.700 8.5008.100 32.600
8 4 6 4 6 

6 

Khloe Drymon116
AcroFit

8.600 6.900 8.1008.250 31.850
7 8 5 7 7 

7 

Addyson Souza118
AcroFit

8.900 7.500 7.3007.900 31.600
5 5T 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 3N / 3N GROUP 2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Parker Barsell123
AcroFit

9.450 9.250 8.4509.600 36.750
1 1 1 6 1 

1 

Brooke Shurtleff121
AcroFit

9.050 8.400 9.0509.200 35.700
4 4T 2 1 2 

2 

Melinda Elliott348
Sky

9.000 8.500 8.9508.800 35.250
5 3 4 3 3 

3 

Lila Levin122
AcroFit

9.200 8.700 8.8008.200 34.900
3 2 7 4 4 

4 

Aubree Thorne349
Sky

9.350 7.700 8.7008.900 34.650
2 7 3 5 5 

5 

Ava VonMarschall350
Sky

8.900 8.400 8.3008.300 33.900
6T 4T 5T 7 6 

6 

Caitlin Cail120
AcroFit

8.900 7.500 9.0008.300 33.700
6T 8 5T 2 7 

7 

Annabelle Brower347
Sky

8.800 7.900 8.0008.000 32.700
8 6 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 3A / 3A ALL
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Evie Knott345
Sky

9.450 8.400 8.9009.200 35.950
1T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Brooklyn Ramirez346
Sky

9.400 8.100 9.0508.800 35.350
3 3 2T 1 2 

2 

Taryn Hagen278
Horizon

9.450 7.500 8.8008.800 34.550
1T 4 2T 3 3 

3 

Amelia Backes222
GTFL

9.000 8.300 8.7508.400 34.450
4 2 4 4 4 

4 
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Women / 3O / 3O GROUP1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kiera Lewis344
Naples Progressive

9.350 9.000 8.7009.000 36.050
1 1 3 3 1 

1 

Madelyn Chase343
Naples Progressive

9.200 8.800 8.9009.100 36.000
3 2 2 2 2 

2 

Arieana Facey281
Horizon

9.300 7.500 9.4009.400 35.600
2 3 1 1 3 

3 
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